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BracketMale Blue Senior 2 Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 5 mins 4 1

B27

B28

B34

B33

Ryo Tanaka
REVERSAL GYM SHINJUKU ME WE

Marcelo Iwamoto
VANGUARD JIU JITSU JAPAN

Hiroyuki Aoki
NEWAZA WORLD SHINAGAWA

Akira Noshiroya
X-TREME EBINA


